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CRISP
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FINEST MALT

CRISP MALT, GREAT RYBURGH, FAKENHAM, NORFOLK, NR21 7AS

Customer:

Batch Number:

Bag Reference:

Parameters

Moisture

Analysis of Batch
Crushed Crystal 100 Malt
Charles Faram & Co Ltd
SS30911 Best Before: 31/08/2026 Your Reference:
080704 Our Order No:
Min Target
% 55

IOB Extract Asis - Coloured Malt
10B Colour - Coloured Malt - Visual EBC 90.0
IOB Extract Dry - Coloured Malt

Degrees of Crystallisation %

Best Before

31/08,/2026

3816

436602/4

Analysis

4.0
270.0
95.0
281.0
92.0

GB 00595/19
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